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Direction
Kraków Mda — Kęty Zml

39 stops

Open route schedule

Kraków Mda

Kraków Radio Kraków

Kraków Plac Inwalidów

Kraków AGH/Ur

Kraków Muzeum Narodowe

Kraków Jubilat

Kraków Rondo Grunwaldzkie

Kraków Rondo Matecznego

Kraków Łagiewniki

Kraków Borek Fałęcki

Kraków Opatkowice

Mogilany Ośrodek Zdrowia

Głogoczów Podlesie

Głogoczów II Stawy

Krzywaczka

Biertowice Skrzyżowanie

Izdebnik Ii

Brody Skrzyżowanie

Kalwaria Zebrzydowska D.A.

Kalwaria Zebrzydowska Jagiellońska

Barwałd Górny

Route schedule
Kraków Mda — Kęty Zml

Monday 05:50-19:45

Tuesday 05:50-19:45

Wednesday 05:50-19:45

Thursday 05:50-19:45

Friday 05:50-19:45

Saturday 08:50-17:20

Sunday 08:50-17:20

Route info

Direction: Kraków Mda

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min
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Barwałd Średni

Barwałd Dolny

Klecza Dolna

Wadowice ul. Lwowska

Wadowice D.A.

Wadowice Rondo im Generała Czumy

Chocznia Pkp

Inwałd Sklep (Park Rozrywki)

Inwałd Kościół

Andrychów Dworzec Autobusowy

Andrychów Osiedle Wsw

Andrychów Górnica

Bulowice Sklep

Bulowice Kościół

Bulowice Zamek

Kęty D.A.

Kęty Osiedle

Kęty Zml



Direction
Kęty Zml — Kraków Mda

40 stops

Open route schedule

Kęty Zml

Kęty Osiedle

Kęty D.A.

Bulowice Zamek

Bulowice Kościół

Bulowice Sklep

Andrychów Górnica

Andrychów Osiedle Wsw

Andrychów ul. Krakowska

Andrychów Dworzec Autobusowy

Inwałd Kościół

Inwałd Sklep (Park Rozrywki)

Chocznia Pkp

Wadowice Rondo im Generała Czumy

Wadowice D.A.

Wadowice ul. Lwowska

Klecza Dolna

Barwałd Dolny

Barwałd Średni

Barwałd Górny

Kalwaria Zebrzydowska Jagiellońska

Kalwaria Zebrzydowska D.A.

Brody Skrzyżowanie

Izdebnik Ii

Biertowice Skrzyżowanie

Route schedule
Kęty Zml — Kraków Mda

Monday 04:30-18:30

Tuesday 04:30-18:30

Wednesday 04:30-18:30

Thursday 04:30-18:30

Friday 04:30-18:30

Saturday 05:50-16:30

Sunday 05:50-16:30

Route info

Direction: Kęty Zml

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-A40-3628352436-2557763459


Krzywaczka

Głogoczów II Stawy

Głogoczów Podlesie

Mogilany Ośrodek Zdrowia

Kraków Opatkowice

Kraków Borek Fałęcki

Kraków Łagiewniki

Kraków Rondo Matecznego

Kraków Rondo Grunwaldzkie

Kraków Jubilat

Kraków Muzeum Narodowe

Kraków AGH/Ur

Kraków Plac Inwalidów

Kraków Radio Kraków

Kraków Mda

A40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Krakow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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